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Agency/Organization Name Title Phone Email
U.S. Attorney’s Office Ronald Mullins National DEC Training Coordinator 619-557-7736 Ronald.mullins2@usdoj.gov 

U.S. Attorney’s Office, 
Southern District of Indiana

Carol Morris Victims Coordinator 317-229-2406 Carol.Morris2@usdoj.gov 

U.S. Attorney’s Office, 
Southern District of Indiana

Joe Wainscott Law Enforcement Coordinator 317-229-2409 Joseph.e.wainscott@usdoj.gov 

Indiana Prosecuting 
Attorney’s Council

Rebecca McClure Assistant Executive Director 317-233-4208 or 
317-232-1836

bmcclure@pac.in.gov

Butte County, California Sue Webber Brown Butte County District Attorney Investigator 
and Butte County DEC Coordinator

swebberbrown@buttecounty.net

Indiana Poison Center Dr. Brent Furbee Medical Director 317-962-2332 bfurbee@clarian.org

Indiana Poison Center Dr. Brent Mowery 317-962-2332

Indiana State Police Dave Phelps Methamphetamine Suppression Unit 317-899-8521 dphelps@isp.state.in.us

Indiana State Police Eric Lawrence Methamphetamine Suppression Unit 317-899-8521 elawrence@isp.state.in.us

 


